
aty of

S^Ankeny
ftnnging it nil i.^Bliir

Change Order Form

Project Title:
Contractor:
Address;

Fires Station #1 Partial Reroof
Central States Roofing

1811 E. Lincoln Way-P.O. Box490"Ames, IA 50010
Finance Budget Cocfe; 1141.427 Finance Project Cotfe; 141 .427 0

1 P0# 0~Vendor Project or invoice #,'
Original Contract Date: August 17,2017 AU{ Vendor# 37S1 ^

Change Order Number:

Change Order Date:

Purpose of Change Order:

.8ept^20T£ef?—}0 6^1,^

Replacement of wet insulation
Details of Change Order:
TTB/T

1
2

^~

T
T
~6^

7
8
9
10

DESCRIPTION
New Rigid insulation

UNITS"
2942-

QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE

$ 1.65

;hange Order Number 1 makes the following adjustments to the contract

L-Al'UVUCU

C01PC

$ 4,8S4.30
$-

$
$4,854.30

Contractor Accepted:

By: " /^>^-^?c-7{

Central States Roofing

_A :t~^^^

Date: z.^/^/'z

Engineer Approved:

By:

<o-V

P.A^31_ N^^ITZ .T'. S/

Date:

Owner Accepted:

By:

CityofAnkeny

Date: /^*oZ'/7

r^^Ua^fff^

Attest for Owner;

By:

Date: /0/9'/l7

Title:(^ (^/^

Record of Change Orders
# Date

Original Contract amount
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

-9-

^loj
m̂
2\

13?
ul
^\Q\
16j
171
18j
19 [
20[

Amount
$97.50^40-
$4,854.30 ^

Revised Contract amount $102, 355.70


